DC power system (-48V, 3kW to 270kW)
Model: EP4848 series DC Power System
Note: As a result of continuous product improvement, all specifications are subject to change without prior notice. All performance parameters are valid at Nominal input
and output conditions unless otherwise specified.
             Page 1/6
Features
 Flexible system options with wired capacity
 ranging from 3 to 90 rectifiers

130Vac)
Maximum
Output
current in A
@ 48V (Vin
at 130Vac)
Output
power in
kW (Vin at
90Vac)
Maximum
Output
current in A
@ 48V (Vin
at 90Vac)
EP4848-24R 24 72 1,500 50 1,052 31.7 660
EP4848-30R 30 90 1,875 63 1,314 39.6 825
EP4848-48R1 48 144 3,000 101 2,103 63.4 1320
EP4848-60R1 60 180 3,750 126 2,629 79.2 1650
EP4848-72R2 72 216 4,500 151 3,155 95.0 1980
EP4848-90R2 90 270 5,625 189 3,943 118.8 2475
1 Twin Cabinet solutions
2 Triple Cabinet solutions
DC power system (-48V, 3kW to 270kW)
Model: EP4848 series DC Power System